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Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop

AM AM

PM PM

DEARR DEARR

NIGHT NIGHT

Empathy 1: Foundation

CLP 1

Expo Skills

Expo Skills

Student Leader Activity or Community Walk at 4:30pm

Student Leader Activity or Community Walk at 4:30pm Student Leader Activity or Community Walk at 4:30pm

iLead 1

Intro to Community Walk at 4:30pm 

RR 3: Community Agreement

RR 1: C.A.R.E. for Roomie and Intro to Zones

Doco: The Social Dilemma (Identity) (7pm start)Leadership 1: Intro to Student Leadership

Collab 3: 

Bridge Building

CLP 1

Intro to MIAM                        Movie: Mabo (Part 1) (Environments)

Resilience 1

LL P 2

Doco: Employable Me (Empathy 2) (7pm start)

Tuesday, 17 October 2023

Laptop Free Arvo / Weekly Community Goal Review

Get To Know You & Wing Chats

Collaboration 1: Teams Day (Inc Gear & Duties)

Letter to Self #1 & How to Post a Letter at the SSL

H&W 1: Safety Talk / SWEGO

Tuesday, 10 October 2023

Wednesday, 11 October 2023

Thursday, 12 October 2023

Friday, 20 October 2023

Intro to Laptops & OneNote

Intro to Sway

Intro to DEARR

Collab 3: 

Bridge Building

Student Led Activity (Loch)

Week 1
Sunday, 8 October 2023

LL P 1

Intro to Spirit Spot

iLead 2

Empathy 1: Foundation

Monday, 9 October 2023

Student Arrival

Staff Welcome & RR 0

Arrival Ceremony

Week 2
Sunday, 15 October 2023

Monday, 16 October 2023

Resilience 1

LL P 1

Recharge Day 

Thursday, 19 October 2023

Saturday, 14 October 2023 Saturday, 21 October 2023

Friday, 13 October 2023

Identity 1

Expo Skills

Expo Skills

Recharge Day

Doco: First Contact 1 (Empathy)

Spirit Spot

Expo Food Orders

Wednesday, 18 October 2023

Identity 1

LL P 2

Do Food Safely

Intro to Committees 

Collab 3: 

Bridge Building

Collab 3: 

Bridge Building
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AM Expo 1 iReflect H&W 2 CPR AM H&W 2 CPR Expo 1 iReflect
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PM PM
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NIGHT NIGHT

Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop

AM AM

PM PM

DEARR DEARR

NIGHT NIGHT

MTB 2

Em Mgt 2 Foundations

Expo 1

CLP 4 

                RR Cafe

Enhancing DEARR 1

Student Led Activity or Community Walk at 

4.30pm

Thursday, 26 October 2023

        LS 1

Enhancing DEARR 1

Expo 1 Prep

Expo 1 Prep

Expo 1

Enviro: Community Svc

Enviro: Community Svc

Student Led Activity or Community Walk at 4.30pm

Student Leader Activity or Community Walk at 4:30pm

CLP 3

             H&W 3 First Aid

             H&W 3 First Aid

LLP 4: Planning & Preparation

LLP 3

iLead 7: iFocus

Laptop Free Arvo / Weekly Community Goal Review Laptop Free Arvo / Weekly Community Goal Review

Monday, 23 October 2023

Em Mgt 2 Foundations

Week 4
Sunday, 29 October 2023

Enviro: Community Svc

Enviro: Community Svc

Movie: Inside Out (Emotional Mgt 1) (7pm start)

Expo 1 Prep

                       Movie: Mabo (Part 2) (Environments)

Week 3
Sunday, 22 October 2023

Tuesday, 24 October 2023 Tuesday, 31 October 2023

Monday, 30 October 2023

    Our story Our place posters

MTB 2

Friday, 27 October 2023

Thursday, 2 November 2023

Wednesday, 25 October 2023 Wednesday, 1 November 2023

Alpine's Got Talent

Expo 1

Student Leader Activity or Community Walk at 4:30pm

Expo 1

iLead 5: iPlan 1

Saturday, 4 November 2023

Recharge Day/Photography

BushdanceLLP Review

Expo 1

Spirit Spot

Saturday, 28 October 2023

Visiting Weekend

Student Led Activity (Tabletop)

Friday, 3 November 2023

        LS 1

LLP Day

Doco: First Contact 2 (Empathy)

iShare 2

iReflect wk 3

                 RR Cafe

Identity 2: Foundation

Expo 1 Prep

Expo 1

Expo 1 Expo 1

Identity 2: Foundation

iLead 7: iFocus

iLead 5: iPlan 1

iShare 2

LLP Day
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Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop

AM AM        iLead 8

PM PM       Catch up
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Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop

AM AM Expo 2 iReflect

PM PM         CLP 6

DEARR DEARR

NIGHT
Gratitude 

Letter
NIGHT

Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop

AM Expo 2 iReflect AM        iLead 8 Expo 2 iReflect

PM         CLP 6 PM       Catch up         CLP 6

DEARR DEARR

NIGHT NIGHT

Recharge Day/Art Guest -NgaireVisiting Weekend

Tuesday, 14 November 2023

                         Guest Speaker- Tony Graham

Movie: He Called Me Malala (Identity 4)

H&W 4: MH First Aid

MTB 3 & 4

MTB 3 & 4

Wednesday, 15 November 2023

Expo 2

Student Led Activity or Community Walk at 4.30pm Community Walk at 4:30pm

Expo 2 Prep

                              Day Walk

                LS How I prefer 

        Photography Collage

 Community Svc 

Expo 2 Expo 2

Friday, 10 November 2023

Thursday, 16 November 2023

Expo 2

Thursday, 9 November 2023

Post VW Ceremony

            Redesign my brain doco

         Committees in Action # 2

Week 5 Week 6
Sunday, 12 November 2023

Monday, 6 November 2023

Spirit Spot

Sunday, 5 November 2023

Monday, 13 November 2023

Laptop Free Arvo / Spirit Spot

Tuesday, 7 November 2023

Student Led Activity (Tabletop)

                        Team Building and Refocus

          Laptop Free Arvo

Wednesday, 8 November 2023

Saturday, 18 November 2023Saturday, 11 November 2023

True Spirit Doco

         Committees in Action # 2

H&W 4: MH First Aid

        Photography Collage

MTB 3 & 4

MTB 3 & 4

Guest Speaker-John HendryEnhancing DEARR 2

Presentation Skills

CLP 5

CLP Pitch it up

Friday, 17 November 2023

Expo 2

Gratitude Letter

Weekly Community Goal Review

Expo 2 Prep

Expo 2 Prep

                    TOAST

Community Agreement

            Redesign my brain doco

Expo 2 Expo 2

Expo 2 Prep

Expo 2

Expo 2

Expo 2

Expo 2

Presentation Skills

CLP 5

Expo 2                              Day Walk

                LS How I prefer 

 Community Svc

Community Walk at 4:30pm

            Laptop free Arvo
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Wednesday, 29 November 2023

                         Environments Cultural-Guest Speaker

Gear Return & Whole School Clean-up

Student Leader Activity or Community Walk at 4:30pm

Team Closure

CLP Presentation Day

CLP 10: Review

Recharge Day/Frisbee Golf

Spirit Spot

Laptop Free Arvo / Weekly Community Goal Review

Student Leader Activity or Community Walk at 4:30pm

Raft Building

Raft Building

Raft Building
Leadership 2: What Type of 

Leader Are You?

Em mgt 3 Workshops

Em mgt 3 Workshops

Raft Building

Letter to Self #2

CLP Change overs

Week 8
Sunday, 26 November 2023

Monday, 27 November 2023

Community Walk at 4:30pm / Return Ready Prep

Tuesday, 28 November 2023

Week 7
Sunday, 19 November 2023

Monday, 20 November 2023

Tuesday, 21 November 2023

Leadership 2: What Type of 

Leader Are You?

iLead 9: iReturn 2

Recharge

              CLP AudienceFtop & Hoth CLP Rehears

iLead 14: iApply

White water rafting

iReflect Final

Laptop Free Arvo / Weekly Community Goal Review

iLead 12: iPlan 2B

White water rafting

iShare 3

iLead 14: iApply

Alpine Challenge

 (Guest Speaker)

Friday, 1 December 2023

Thursday, 23 November 2023

Departure Day Practice

CLP Feedback and Dress rehearsals
                              Rogaine

Personal Organisation

Thursday, 30 November 2023

Laptop Free Arvo / Attitude to School Survey

Return Ready

Laptop Free Arvo

iLead 10: iPlan 2A

iLead 11: Report Comments / CLP Final Prep

Student Leader Activity or Community Walk at 4:30pm

Departure Day Final Rehearsal

Friday, 24 November 2023

Movie: The Merger (Respectful Relationships) (7pm start)

iReflect Final

Doco: First Contact 3 

(Empathy)

Doco: First Contact 3 

(Empathy)

iShare 3

Saturday, 2 December 2023

Student Presentations and Departure

Student Led Departure Ceremony

Saturday, 25 November 2023

Wednesday, 22 November 2023

Student Led Activity (Feathertop)

              CLP Audience Loch & Ttop CLP Rehears

Protective Behaviours-Brooke Johnston
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